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To make a booking on this event, or to check on latest availability, please contact: Liz Martinez-Gray EMG EVENTS LTD 07710399408 EMAIL: 
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ON 5 RESTAURANT



A scot Racedays offer the perfect mix of elite racing, lively 
entertainment, and a welcoming atmosphere that keeps 
guests returning year after year.

Each raceday brings its own distinctive excitement, yet all share the 
renowned Ascot attention to detail. From the thrilling racing on the track 
to the exceptional experiences enjoyed throughout the racecourse. Ascot 
provides unforgettable moments for everyone, whether you’re a dedicated 
racing fan or simply seeking a great day out. 

In 2026, Ascot Racedays continue to stand as a true highlight of the racing 
calendar. A place where excitement, style, and tradition come together in 
spectacular fashion.

To make a booking on this event, or to check on latest availability, please contact: Liz Martinez-Gray EMG EVENTS LTD 07710399408 EMAIL: 
liz@emgevents.co.uk www.emgevents.co.uk



ON 5 INCLUSIONS
• A private table for 4 – 10 guests

• King Edward VII Enclosure admission

• Welcome drink

• Three-course set menu*

• Afternoon Tea**

• Racecard and racing newspaper

• Car Parking

*Four-course a la carte lunch on King George Saturday & British Champions Day 
**Available at an upgrade cost on King George Saturday & British Champions Day

HIGHLIGHTS

• Fifth-floor glass-fronted restaurant with a spacious trackside viewing balcony and
roof-top terrace offering spectacular views of the home straight and the
countryside beyond

• Contemporary and innovatively designed interior based on the artistry of horse
racing, taking inspiration from the farrier, the trainer, the groom, the saddler and
the jockey

• Menus prepared by Ascot’s award-winning team and Head Chef, Gemma Amor,
ensure a culinary experience to savour

• Parade Ring, Pre-Parade Ring and raceday entertainment within easy reach via
the lift at the restaurant entrance

To make a booking on this event, or to check on latest availability, please contact: Liz Martinez-Gray EMG EVENTS LTD 07710399408 EMAIL: 
liz@emgevents.co.uk www.emgevents.co.uk



£280

£295

£265
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£420
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£390

£410

£420

£390

£420
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£618

£380

£330

£300

£330

£300
Prices are per person,excluding VAT. 

ON 5 PACKAGE ENHANCEMENTS
The Ascot Traditional Drinks Package - £160
A glass of Champagne on arrival and a selection of spirits, 
wines, beers and soft drinks.

The Ascot Champagne Drinks Package - £175
House Champagne all day and a selection of spirits, wines, 
beers and soft drinks. 

The Ascot Afternoon Tea Package - £85*
A selection of sandwiches, scones and cakes served
with tea and coffee.

*Applicable on King George Saturday & British Champions Day

Please note, enhancements must be booked for all members of your 
party.

Minimum number is 4.

£420

£587

RACEDAY

Saturday 17th January 

Saturday 14th February

Sunday 29th March

Friday 1st May

Friday 8th May

Friday 10th July

Saturday 11th July

Friday 24th July

Saturday 25th July

Saturday 8th August

Friday 4th September

Friday 2nd October 

Saturday 3rd October

Saturday 17th October 

Saturday 31st October 

Friday 20th November

Saturday 21st November 

Friday 18th December 

Saturday 19th December

DATE

BetMGM Clarence House Chase

Betfair Ascot Chase

Spring Family Raceday Chase

Royal Ascot Trials Day

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0% Friday

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0% Victoria Cup

Property Raceday

Summer Mile Family Raceday

Dubai Duty Free Shergar Cup

King George Friday

September Racing Weekend: Friday

September Racing Weekend: Saturday

Autumn Racing weekend: Saturday

Autumn Racing weekend: Friday

Fireworks Spectacular

QIPCO British Champions Day

November Friday Raceday

November Saturday Raceday

Howden Christmas Friday Raceday

Howden Christmas Family Raceday

King George Saturday

Saturday 9th May

Saturday 5th September

COST

To make a booking on this event, or to check on latest availability, please contact: Liz Martinez-Gray EMG EVENTS LTD 07710399408 EMAIL: 
liz@emgevents.co.uk www.emgevents.co.uk


	Blank Page
	Blank Page



