

ASCOT RACEDAYS

2026

ON 5 RESTAURANT

To make a booking on this event, or to check on latest availability, please contact: Liz Martinez-Gray EMG EVENTS LTD 07710399408 EMAIL:
liz@emgevents.co.uk www.emgevents.co.uk



Ascot Racedays offer the perfect mix of elite racing, lively entertainment, and a welcoming atmosphere that keeps guests returning year after year.



Each raceday brings its own distinctive excitement, yet all share the renowned Ascot attention to detail. From the thrilling racing on the track to the exceptional experiences enjoyed throughout the racecourse. Ascot provides unforgettable moments for everyone, whether you're a dedicated racing fan or simply seeking a great day out.

In 2026, Ascot Racedays continue to stand as a true highlight of the racing calendar. A place where excitement, style, and tradition come together in spectacular fashion.

To make a booking on this event, or to check on latest availability, please contact: Liz Martinez-Gray EMG EVENTS LTD 07710399408 EMAIL: liz@emgevents.co.uk www.emgevents.co.uk



ON 5 INCLUSIONS

- A private table for 4 – 10 guests
- King Edward VII Enclosure admission
- Welcome drink
- Three-course set menu*
- Afternoon Tea**
- Racecard and racing newspaper
- Car Parking

*Four-course a la carte lunch on King George Saturday & British Champions Day

**Available at an upgrade cost on King George Saturday & British Champions Day

HIGHLIGHTS

- Fifth-floor glass-fronted restaurant with a spacious trackside viewing balcony and roof-top terrace offering spectacular views of the home straight and the countryside beyond
- Contemporary and innovatively designed interior based on the artistry of horse racing, taking inspiration from the farrier, the trainer, the groom, the saddler and the jockey
- Menus prepared by Ascot's award-winning team and Head Chef, Gemma Amor, ensure a culinary experience to savour
- Parade Ring, Pre-Parade Ring and raceday entertainment within easy reach via the lift at the restaurant entrance



To make a booking on this event, or to check on latest availability, please contact: Liz Martinez-Gray EMG EVENTS LTD 07710399408 EMAIL: liz@emgevents.co.uk www.emgevents.co.uk

RACEDAY	DATE	7CGH
BetMGM Clarence House Chase	Saturday 17th January	£280
Betfair Ascot Chase	Saturday 14th February	£295
Spring Family Raceday Chase	Sunday 29th March	£265
Royal Ascot Trials Day	Friday 1st May	£420
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0% Friday	Friday 8th May	£420
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0% Victoria Cup	Saturday 9th May	£390
Property Raceday	Friday 10th July	£420
Summer Mile Family Raceday	Saturday 11th July	£390
King George Friday	Friday 24th July	£420
King George Saturday	Saturday 25th July	£587
Dubai Duty Free Shergar Cup	Saturday 8th August	£410
September Racing Weekend: Friday	Friday 4th September	£420
September Racing Weekend: Saturday	Saturday 5th September	£390
Autumn Racing weekend: Friday	Friday 2nd October	£420
Autumn Racing weekend: Saturday	Saturday 3rd October	£390
QIPCO British Champions Day	Saturday 17th October	£618
Fireworks Spectacular	Saturday 31st October	£380
November Friday Raceday	Friday 20th November	£330
November Saturday Raceday	Saturday 21st November	£300
Howden Christmas Friday Raceday	Friday 18th December	£330
Howden Christmas Family Raceday	Saturday 19th December	£300

ON 5 PACKAGE ENHANCEMENTS

The Ascot Traditional Drinks Package - £160

A glass of Champagne on arrival and a selection of spirits, wines, beers and soft drinks.

The Ascot Champagne Drinks Package - £175

House Champagne all day and a selection of spirits, wines, beers and soft drinks.

The Ascot Afternoon Tea Package - £85*

A selection of sandwiches, scones and cakes served with tea and coffee.

*Applicable on King George Saturday & British Champions Day

Please note, enhancements must be booked for all members of your party.

Minimum number is 4.

Prices are per person, excluding VAT.

To make a booking on this event, or to check on latest availability, please contact: Liz Martinez-Gray EMG EVENTS LTD 07710399408 EMAIL: liz@emgevents.co.uk www.emgevents.co.uk